MARYLAND MANTAL.

MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.

Warden

Assistant Warden

Chaplain (Protestant)

Chaplain (Catholic} .

Interne

Principal Aecount Clerk.
Senior Account Clerk

Semior Clerk ..

Senior Typist ...

Senior Typist

Identification Expert

Head Guard

Head Guard S

Chief Engineer

Shift Engineer

Skift Engineer . T

Musice Instructor

Organist

Organist

Baker

Guards ($1,500.00 each)

Resident Dentist ... . """

Trained Nurse

Trained Social Service Worker

Superintendent of Printing Department

Foreman of Printing Department,
Foreman of Printing Department

Consulting Physician

Telephone Operator

Superintendent of Auto Tag Department

Foreman of Auto Tag Department

Resident Physician

MARYLAND HOUGSE OF CORRECTION.

Assistant Warden __

Principal Aeccount Cierk
Physician—Institution

Chaplain

Chief Engineman

Shift Engineman

Shift Engineman

Guards, 20 at $1,500.'€f-)'6.,_.
First Deputy

Mechanieal TIandyman

Mechanical Handyman

Mechanical Handyman

Cook

Baker

Identification Expert __

Farm Manager

Gardener

Storekeeper

Matron

Matron (Laundry)

Chaplain (Catholie)
Senior Clerk

229

$7,200.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
350.00
600.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,700.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,800.00
1.600.00
1,500.00
462.00
200.00
200.00
1,500.00
85,500.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,200.00

$2,400.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,800.00
1.518.00
1,518.00
30,000.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,700.00
1,500.00
1,320.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
900.00
150.00
1,200.00



