MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.

Wand	
Warden Assistant Warden	\$7,200.00
Chaptain (Catholic)	0.50.00
Interne Principal Account Clark	600.00
Principal Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk Senior Clerk	4,000.00
Senior Clerk	1,500.00
Senior Typist Identification Expert	1,400.00
Identification Expert	1,200.00
mead Guard	1 000 00
mead Ouard	1 700 00
Ontel Engineer	7 000 00
Shift Engineer Shift Engineer Music Instructor	1,800.00
Shift Engineer	1,600.00 $1,500.00$
	462.00
O'Earlist	200.00
Organiist	200.00
Daker	1,500.00
Mulaius (bi.5000.00 each)	85,500.00
recordent Dentilet	1,500.00
	1,200.00
	1,200.00
Superintendent of Printing Department Foreman of Printing Department	3,000.00
Foreman of Printing Department Foreman of Printing Department Consulting Physician	2,400.00
Consulting Department	2,400.00
Telephone Operator	1,200.00
Consulting Physician Telephone Operator Superintendent of Auto Tag Department Foreman of Auto Tag Department Resident Physician	1,000.00
Foreman of Auto Tag Department	2,500.00
Resident Physician	2,000.00
The state of the s	1,200.00
MADVIAND HOUSE OF CORPORATION	
MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.	
Assistant Wander	
Assistant Warden	\$2,400.00
T THOUGHT TIECOUNG CHEFK	3,000.00
- a j stotan institution	2,000.00
Chaplain Chief Engineman	1,000.00
Chief Engineman	1,800.00
Shift Engineman Shift Engineman Guards 20 at \$1,500.00	1,518.00
Guards, 20 at \$1,500.00 First Denuty	1,518.00
First Deputy	30,000.00
	1,800.00
Mechanical Handyman Mechanical Handyman Cook	1,600.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,500.00
	1,500.00
Daker	1,500.00 $1,200.00$
ruentineation expert	1,700.00
raim manager	1,500.00
Garachet	1,320.00
ovor checoper	1,800.00
Mation	1,000.00
Matron (Laungry)	900.00
Chaptain (Calmone)	150.00
Senior Clerk	1,200.00
	-,-0.0.00